)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #35302

Division: 11UB 2ND EAST

Date: saturday, April 9, 2022

Home: 11 (11U) NRFA Red

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

11 (11U) NRFA Red

No. Name

Comments

Field: pow 12

Time: 1:30 PM

Away: 11 (11U) PTFC Triad Legend

Score:

012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

CELL

11 (11U) PTFC Triad Legend

024
025
026
027
028
003
031
033
034
035
037
042
046
050
055

Name

Charlie Harrison
Kaleb Lulseged
Landon Locklear
George Covington
Sayan Ganhewage
Dawson Perdue
Robert Cumby
Cooper Tomlin
Jackson Cristy
Paxson Mitchell
Fabian Diaz
Crosby Massengale
Finley Rosser
Harrison Franklin

Jack Skadsberg

Goals Misconduct

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




