

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #35302

Division: 11UB 2ND EAST Field: POW 12

Date: Saturday, April 9, 2022 Time: 1:30 PM

Home: 11 (11U) NRFA Red Away: 11 (11U) PTFC Triad Legend

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	DDINT NAME	CICNATUDE	CELL

11 (11U) NRFA Red

11 (11U) PTFC Triad Legend

No.	Name	Goals	Misco	nduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct
			:	:	024	Charlie Harrison		:	: :
			:	:	025	Kaleb Lulseged		:	:
			:	:	026	Landon Locklear		:	:
			:	:	027	George Covington		:	:
			:	:	028	Sayan Ganhewage		:	:
			:	:	003	Dawson Perdue		:	:
			:	:	031	Robert Cumby		:	:
			:	:	033	Cooper Tomlin		:	:
			:	:	034	Jackson Cristy		:	:
			:	:	035	Paxson Mitchell		:	:
			:	:	037	Fabian Diaz		:	:
			:	:	042	Crosby Massengale		:	:
			:	:	046	Finley Rosser		:	:
			:	:	050	Harrison Franklin		:	:
			:	:	055	Jack Skadsberg		:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:

CI	Unsporting Benavior				
00	Discount by Mond on Astis				

Second Caution in Same Match

Comments

Dissent by Word or Action

C2 C3 C4 Persistent Offenses Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK

Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

Leave w/o Referee Permission

Serious Foul Play S1

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language